
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

201108052-15-1/1

Once Unidos

18/08/2011  10:30
UP  TO  MATCH  52

RAJAB Awad

SALEH Hasan

ABDULWAHAB Husain

ALSALATANA A.

ALMAQABI Sadeq

ALFARAJ Ahmed

ALMADANI Ammar

HASAN Ali

RADHI Jasim

AFROOZ Husain

MERZA Sajjad

MAHFOODH Komail

AHMED Sayed M.

MADAN Mohamed

SALEH Ali

HABIB Mohamed

ALFARAJ Ahmed

RADHI Jasim

AHMED Sayed M.

Total
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2/2

12/14
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1/3

6/16

3/8

12/23

7/11

65/12
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10/23
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10/29

1/1

3/4

5/9

6/18

0/1
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4/6

1/1

27/54

1/9

5/15

1/1

7/25

1/2

0/3

7/8

2/2
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3/4

1/1

3/3

8/9

3/3

30/38

4/19

6/17

1/7

11/43

0/1

1/1

1/1

3/3

2/2

4/6

8/11

7/11

26/36

3/11

1/14

0/2

4/27

1/1

0/1

0/1

1/3

0/1

1/1

1/2
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5/7

12/16

17/25

0/7

1/7

0/2

1/16

15/39

3/3

14/19

12/15

7/15

12/30

18/23

8/15

11/36

22/42

44/71

21/36

187/344

23/88

29/105

16/46

68/239

 38.5%

100%

0.0%
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0.0%
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 40.0%

0.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

BAHRAIN

(COURT PLAYER)

21

65

27

30

26

1

17

15

33

18

7

6

1

6

6

8

5

1

3

7

7

4

1

1

2

13

13

62

126

54

38

36

3

25

 33.9%

 51.6%

 50.0%

 78.9%

 72.2%

 33.3%

 68.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

6

6

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

92

6

6

6

18

TIME

03:00:09

00:17:07

00:00:00

03:57:48

01:01:38

02:00:03

04:00:43

04:18:09

02:31:49

03:07:06

01:43:04

01:34:01

01:28:08

03:41:30

04:35:41

04:10:52

02:00:03

02:31:49

01:28:08

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Placement

Place 17-18

2

4

7

8

41

52

SWE

SRB

SLO

CRO

NZL

TUN

27:27 (13:15)

21:29 (11:11)

24:33 (11:18)

22:32 (10:12)

61:20 (31:8)

32:30 (17:15)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   60 201108060-42-1/1

5                3

4                  

2                1

1 RAJAB Awad 4 SALEH Hasan 5 ABDULWAHAB 7 ALSALATANA A. 10 ALMAQABI Sadeq 12 ALFARAJ Ahmed 13 ALMADANI Ammar 14 HASAN Ali 

16 RADHI Jasim 18 AFROOZ Husain 19 MERZA Sajjad 22 MAHFOODH Komail 25 AHMED Sayed M. 77 MADAN Mohamed 88 SALEH Ali 93 HABIB Mohamed 

OPPONENT

7 SOSTARIC Mario  19 SEBETIC Luka  18 PAVIC Slobodan  7 GOTTFRIDSSON Jim  7 KALEB Ante  20 FIDEL Dusan  7 JAZIRI Oussama  19 JALLOUZ Tarak

 13 PALMER James  14 BRADESKO Ziga  8 KRSMANCIC Mladen  26 MLADENOVIC N.  20 GHADDAB Anouar  31 FRAD Ridha  13 VERDINEK Matic  6 VUCICEVIC N.

BAHRAIN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

30/38 32/46

26/36 23/28

17/25 15/17

18/38

14/32

9/16

27/44

24/50

6/16

12/27

4/22

12/208/17

5/13

13/18

16/25

21/35

17/36

9/21

 12 ALFARAJ Ahmed

 16 RADHI Jasim

 25 AHMED Sayed M.

 16 NISBET Andrew

 1 RADOVANOVIC M.

 12 IVIC Filip

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 3 Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 4 Post - 2 Miss - 8 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 5 Miss - 3 Block - 7 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 10 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 0 
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  1/19     1/1     2/12  

  7/18     1/1     6/12  

  3/10                2/15  

  2/16     1/4     1/22  

  1/11     3/5    12/25 

  4/10     5/6      0/6   

  1/11     1/2      0/3   

  5/16     6/6      3/4   

   0/2      0/1      0/1   

   0/5      1/2      0/6   

  1/21     2/6     1/13  

  4/10     7/7      2/9   

   1/8      1/1      0/1   

   2/9      1/1      4/5   

   2/4                  4/6   

   1/6      0/1      0/3   

   5/8      0/1      3/5   

   5/9                  1/2   

CRO 

SRB 

NZL 

SLO CRO SRB SWE CRO SLO TUN TUN 

NZL SLO SRB SRB TUN  TUN SLO  SRB
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